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Undergraduate Studies
CLEP Guidelines

CLEP Test Title

American Government

History of the United States I: Early
Colonization to 1877

History of the United States II: 1865 to
the Present

Social Sciences and History

Western Civilization I: Ancient Near
East to 1648

Western Civilization I1: 1648 to the
Present
Human Growth and Development

Introductory Psychology
Introduction to Educational Psychology
Introductory Sociology
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
American Literatures
Analyzing and Interpreting Literature
College Composition
College Composition Modular
English Literature
Humanities
Biology
Calculus
College Algebra
College Mathematics
Precalculus
Chemistry
Natural Sciences

Introductory Business Law

Principles of Marketing

Minimum
Score
Required
B Grade
Equivalent
60

60

60
60

60

60

60
60
60

60
60

60

70

60
60

A Grade
Equivalent

A Grade
Equivalent

Course Equivalent at
Catholic University

POL 111
HIST 257
HIST 258

HIST 150
HIST 111

HIST 112

No Credit
PSY 159
No Credit
SOC 101
ECON 101
ECON 102
No Credit
No Credit
FREE 101
FREE 101
No Credit
HUM 101
No Credit
MATH 121
No Credit
No Credit
No Credit
CHEM 103
CHEM 125
MGT 321

MKT 150

Number of
Credits
Earned

3



Principles of Management
Information Systems

Financial Accounting
French Language Levels I and 11
German Language Level I and 11
Spanish Language Level I and II

Spanish Writing level I and II

A Grade
Equivalent
A Grade
Equivalent
90

60
60
60
60

MGT 123A

MGT 150

ACCT 205
FREN 102
GER 102
SPAN 102
SPAN 103

W W W W W



